Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: JUNE 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of

No. of fully
paid up

Total no.

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

No. of equity
shares held in

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Cettgony @fsiaGielEler | o okl equity shares held as per SCRR, dematerialized

shares held 1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2) SubCategory_I SubCategory_lIII

(A) Promoter & 22 | 2,51,46,393 | 2,51,46,393 7093 | 2,51,46,393 70.93 2,51,46,393

Promoter Group

(B) Public 63,836 | 1,03,08,359 | 1,03,08,359 29.07 | 1,03,08,359 29.07 1,01,32,318

(C1) Shares underlying 0.00 0.00

DRs

(C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00

Employee Trust

(9] Non Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00

Public

Grand Total 63,858 | 3,54,54,752 | 3,54,54,752 100.00 | 3,54,54,752 | 100.00 3,52,78,711




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of fully paid

Shareholding as a % of

total no. of shares

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

Number of equity

: : Nos. of ; Total nos. ° securities ;
Category of shareholder Entity Type shareholders up eqt;llglldshares shares held (calciléast%dAaSsap;: (?fCRR, iy nsll;;r:isa ll:i((ii 1fr:) .
(A+B+C2)

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 16 1,47,97,523 | 1,47,97,523 4174 |  1,47,97,523 | 41.74 1,47,97,523
undivided Family
Unnathan Shekhar Promoter 1 42,26,740 42,26,740 11.92 42,26,740 | 11.92 42,26,740
Shashikant Rayappa Promoter 1 40,97,684 40,97,684 11.56 40,97,684 | 11.56 40,97,684
Shanbhag
Ramakrishnan Gopalkrishnan | Promoter 1 23,62,783 23,62,783 6.66 23,62,783 6.66 23,62,783
Yash Sudhir Patil Promoter 1 20,53,020 20,53,020 5.79 20,53,020 5.79 20,53,020
Jayashree Ramakrishnan gi‘;ﬁg’ter 1 18,42,972 18,42,972 5.20 18,42,972 5.20 18,42,972
Lakshmy Shekhar Eﬁgﬁ‘;ter 1 1,27,400 1,27,400 0.36 1,27,400 0.36 1,27,400
Sridhar Unnathan gi‘;ﬁ;’ter 1 42,320 42,320 0.12 42,320 0.12 42,320
Anuradha Dayanand Prabhu gigﬁl;ter 1 12,000 12,000 0.03 12,000 0.03 12,000




Vandana Shashikant Promoter 10,000 10,000 0.03 10,000 0.03 10,000

Shanbhag Group

Natarajan K S Promoter 7,204 7,204 0.02 7,204 0.02 7,204
Group

Gajanan Nilkant Sinai Promoter 6,000 6,000 0.02 6,000 0.02 6,000

Amonkar Group

Saraswathy Promoter 3,370 3,370 0.01 3,370 0.01 3,370
Group

Sumathi Gopal Promoter 3,000 3,000 0.01 3,000 0.01 3,000
Group

Vanita Hiren Kerkar Promoter 3,000 3,000 0.01 3,000 0.01 3,000
Group

Shreekant Rayappa Shanbhag | Lromoter 20 20 0.00 20 0.00 20
Group

Lata Prakash Nayak Promoter 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 10
Group

SHANTHI Promoter

LAKSHMINARASIMHAN Group 0.00 0.00

KARTHIK SHEKHAR Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

NANDINI SHEKHAR Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

HEMA SURYANARAYANAN Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

BHOOMA SHYAM GOPAL Promoter 0.00 0.00

Group




AMIT RAMAKRISHNAN Promoter 0.00 0.00

PRADEEP PATIL Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

ANIL PATIL Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

SUCHITRA CHINDARKAR Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

SUGANDHA SAWANT Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

VIBHAVARI RAMESH MANDE | Fromoter 0.00 0.00
Group

SUMEDHA SAWANT Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

PRANAV SHANBHAG Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

SNEHA SHANBHAG Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

VALLABH AMONKAR Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

AKAASH RAMAKRISHNAN Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group

Any Other (specify) 82,95,850 82.95,850 23.40 82,95850 | 23.40 82,95,850

Galaxy Emulsifiers Pvt Ltd Promoter 5,43,000 5,43,000 1.53 5,43,000 1.53 5,43,000

Group




Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Promoter 1 19,38,550 |  19,38,550 5.47 19,38,550 | 5.47 19,38,550
Shekhar Unnathan Group
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Promoter 1 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100
Gopalkrishnan Ramakrishnan | Group
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Promoter
Sandhya Sudhir Pati Group 1 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Promoter
Shashikant Rayappa 1 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100
Group
Shanbhag
GALAXY INVESTMENTS Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group
GALAXY ESTATES & Promoter
HOLDINGS Group 0.00 0.00
SHUBH ESTATES AND Promoter
PROPERTIES Group 0.00 0.00
OSMANIA TRADERS PVT. Promoter 0.00 0.00
LTD. Group
GALAXY FINSEC PVT. LTD. Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group
AEON CHEMICALS PVT. LTD. | Lromoter 0.00 0.00
Group
DATTA-SUMAN FARMS AND | Promoter 0.00 0.00
RESORTS PVT. LTD. Group ' '
GALAXY CHEMICALS Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group
Sub Total A1 21 23093373 | 2,30,93,373 65.13 23093373 | 65.13 2.30,93,373




A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
Individuals (NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign 1 20,53,020 20,53,020 5.79 20,53,020 5.79 20,53,020
Individuals)
Siddharth Sudhir Patil Promoter 1 20,53,020 20,53,020 5.79 20,53,020 5.79 20,53,020
: . . Promoter
Monica Marie Patil 0.00 0.00
Group
. Promoter
Joseph Battaglia Group 0.00 0.00
Michele Battaglia Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group
Jamie Battaglia Promoter 0.00 0.00
Group
Sub Total A2 1 20,53,020 20,53,020 5.79 20,53,020 5.79 20,53,020
A=A1+A2 22 2,51,46,393 2,51,46,393 70.93 2,51,46,393 70.93 2,51,46,393




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of full Shareholding No. of equity Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
: y % calculated shares held in

Category & Name of No. of paid up Total no. as per SCRR No. of Voting
the Shareholders shareholder equity shares held P y
shares held

dematerialized

1957 As a % Rights form(Not Shareholding (No. of shares) under

of (A+B+C2) Applicable)

SubCategory_I | SubCategory_ Il | SubCategory_III

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 -
B2) Institutions
(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 -
Mutual Funds/ 11 4148536 41,48,536 11.70 41,48,536 11.70 41,48,536
ggﬁk Small Cap 1| 1201504 | 12,01,504 339 | 12,01,504 | 3.39 12,01,504
Axis Mutual Fund
Trustee Limited
A/C Axis Mutual 1 2719364 27,19,364 7.67 27,19,364 7.67 27,19,364
Fund A/C Axis
Small Cap Fund
Alternate
2 178176 1,78,176 0.50 1,78,176 0.50 1,78,176
Investment Funds




Insurance
Companies

157546

1,57,546

0.44

1,57,546

0.44

1,57,546

Sub Total B1

16

4484258

44,84,258

12.65

44,84,258

12.65

44,84,258

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

0.00

0.00

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

76

1017795

10,17,795

2.87

10,17,795

2.87

10,17,795

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

41988

41,988

0.12

41,988

0.12

41,988

Sub Total B2

80

1059783

10,59,783

2.99

10,59,783

2.99

10,59,783

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

B5) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

35600

35,600

0.10

35,600

0.10

35,600




Key Managerial
Personnel

1530

1,530

0.00

1,530

0.00

1,530

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

78300

78,300

0.22

78,300

0.22

78,300

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

60136

2872735

28,72,735

8.10

28,72,735

8.10

27,13,434

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

13

563471

563,471

1.59

563,471

1.59

563,471

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

1699

797858

7,97,858

2.25

7,97,858

2.25

7,96,058

Jayshree Ramesh

548532

5,48,532

1.55

5,48,532

1.55

5,48,532

Foreign Nationals

89000

89,000

0.25

89,000

0.25

89,000

Bodies Corporate

309

148408

1,48,408

0.42

1,48,408

0.42

1,43,708

Any Other
(specify)

1578

177416

1,77,416

0.50

1,77,416

0.50

1,67,176

Clearing Members

264

264

0.00

264

0.00

264




Unclaimed or

Suspense or 1 1600 1,600 0.00 1,600 | 0.00 1,600
Escrow Account

HUF 1496 83432 83,432 0.24 83,432 | 0.24 83,432
Employees 20 14925 14,925 0.04 14,925 | 0.04 4,685
LLP 46 16510 16,510 0.05 16,510 | 0.05 16,510
ggggtg;‘s’;elaﬁves 2 60000 60,000 0.17 60,000 | 0.17 60,000
Trusts 6 685 685 0.00 685 | 0.00 685
Sub Total B4 63740 | 4764318 | 47,64,318 1344 | 47,64,318 | 13.44 45,88,277
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 63836 | 10308359 | 1,03,08,359 29.07 | 1,03,08,359 | 29.07 | 1,01,32,318

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, Number of equity shares held in
Shareholders(I) shareholder(III) equity shares held(IV) held(VII = [V+V+VI) 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII) dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable) |
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0

Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

0.00

0 0 0.00




Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 3.61
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 3.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 3.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 2.39




