## **Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: JUNE 2023**

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

	Summary statement holding of specified securities												
		No. of fully	Total va	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No. of	I NO OF	No. of equity	Sub-ca	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)				
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated Voting as per SCRR, Pights Total dematerialized Shareholdin		Total	Voting of S	Voting Total d	Total dematerialized	dematerialized	olding (No. of shares) under		
		shares held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	3 11	Voting right	form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III			
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	22	2,51,46,393	2,51,46,393	70.93	2,51,46,393	70.93	2,51,46,393						
(B) Public	63,836	1,03,08,359	1,03,08,359	29.07	1,03,08,359	29.07	1,01,32,318						
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00							
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00							
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00							
Grand Total	63,858	3,54,54,752	3,54,54,752	100.00	3,54,54,752	100.00	3,52,78,711						

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of Shareholders up equity shares shareholders total no. of shares (calculated as per SC)		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in	
	, , ,	snarenoiders	held	snares neid	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		16	1,47,97,523	1,47,97,523	41.74	1,47,97,523	41.74	1,47,97,523
Unnathan Shekhar	Promoter	1	42,26,740	42,26,740	11.92	42,26,740	11.92	42,26,740
Shashikant Rayappa Shanbhag	Promoter	1	40,97,684	40,97,684	11.56	40,97,684	11.56	40,97,684
Ramakrishnan Gopalkrishnan	Promoter	1	23,62,783	23,62,783	6.66	23,62,783	6.66	23,62,783
Yash Sudhir Patil	Promoter	1	20,53,020	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020
Jayashree Ramakrishnan	Promoter Group	1	18,42,972	18,42,972	5.20	18,42,972	5.20	18,42,972
Lakshmy Shekhar	Promoter Group	1	1,27,400	1,27,400	0.36	1,27,400	0.36	1,27,400
Sridhar Unnathan	Promoter Group	1	42,320	42,320	0.12	42,320	0.12	42,320
Anuradha Dayanand Prabhu	Promoter Group	1	12,000	12,000	0.03	12,000	0.03	12,000

Vandana Shashikant Shanbhag	Promoter Group	1	10,000	10,000	0.03	10,000	0.03	10,000
Natarajan K S	Promoter Group	1	7,204	7,204	0.02	7,204	0.02	7,204
Gajanan Nilkant Sinai Amonkar	Promoter Group	1	6,000	6,000	0.02	6,000	0.02	6,000
Saraswathy	Promoter Group	1	3,370	3,370	0.01	3,370	0.01	3,370
Sumathi Gopal	Promoter Group	1	3,000	3,000	0.01	3,000	0.01	3,000
Vanita Hiren Kerkar	Promoter Group	1	3,000	3,000	0.01	3,000	0.01	3,000
Shreekant Rayappa Shanbhag	Promoter Group	1	20	20	0.00	20	0.00	20
Lata Prakash Nayak	Promoter Group	1	10	10	0.00	10	0.00	10
SHANTHI LAKSHMINARASIMHAN	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
KARTHIK SHEKHAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
NANDINI SHEKHAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
HEMA SURYANARAYANAN	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
BHOOMA SHYAM GOPAL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	

AMIT RAMAKRISHNAN	Promoter				0.00		0.00	
PRADEEP PATIL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
ANIL PATIL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SUCHITRA CHINDARKAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SUGANDHA SAWANT	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
VIBHAVARI RAMESH MANDE	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SUMEDHA SAWANT	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
PRANAV SHANBHAG	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SNEHA SHANBHAG	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
VALLABH AMONKAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
AKAASH RAMAKRISHNAN	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		5	82,95,850	82,95,850	23.40	82,95,850	23.40	82,95,850
Galaxy Emulsifiers Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group	1	5,43,000	5,43,000	1.53	5,43,000	1.53	5,43,000

Sub Total A1		21	2,30,93,373	2,30,93,373	65.13	2,30,93,373	65.13	2,30,93,373
GALAXY CHEMICALS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
DATTA-SUMAN FARMS AND RESORTS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
AEON CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
GALAXY FINSEC PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
OSMANIA TRADERS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SHUBH ESTATES AND PROPERTIES	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
GALAXY ESTATES & HOLDINGS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
GALAXY INVESTMENTS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Shashikant Rayappa Shanbhag	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Sandhya Sudhir Patil	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Gopalkrishnan Ramakrishnan	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Shekhar Unnathan	Promoter Group	1	19,38,550	19,38,550	5.47	19,38,550	5.47	19,38,550

A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		1	20,53,020	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020
Siddharth Sudhir Patil	Promoter	1	20,53,020	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020
Monica Marie Patil	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Joseph Battaglia	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Michele Battaglia	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Jamie Battaglia	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A2		1	20,53,020	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020	5.79	20,53,020
A=A1+A2		22	2,51,46,393	2,51,46,393	70.93	2,51,46,393	70.93	2,51,46,393

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully		Shareholding % calculated		Total as a %	No. of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total dematerial Voting dematerial	dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under	
				01 (1110102)		right	Аррисавіеј	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
					1						
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Mutual Funds/	11	4148536	41,48,536	11.70	41,48,536	11.70	41,48,536				
Kotak Small Cap Fund	1	1201504	12,01,504	3.39	12,01,504	3.39	12,01,504				
Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis Small Cap Fund	1	2719364	27,19,364	7.67	27,19,364	7.67	27,19,364				
Alternate Investment Funds	2	178176	1,78,176	0.50	1,78,176	0.50	1,78,176				

Insurance Companies	3	157546	1,57,546	0.44	1,57,546	0.44	1,57,546			
Sub Total B1	16	4484258	44,84,258	12.65	44,84,258	12.65	44,84,258			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	76	1017795	10,17,795	2.87	10,17,795	2.87	10,17,795			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	41988	41,988	0.12	41,988	0.12	41,988			
Sub Total B2	80	1059783	10,59,783	2.99	10,59,783	2.99	10,59,783			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	35600	35,600	0.10	35,600	0.10	35,600			

Key Managerial Personnel	1	1530	1,530	0.00	1,530	0.00	1,530		
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	78300	78,300	0.22	78,300	0.22	78,300		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	60136	2872735	28,72,735	8.10	28,72,735	8.10	27,13,434		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	563471	5,63,471	1.59	5,63,471	1.59	5,63,471		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1699	797858	7,97,858	2.25	7,97,858	2.25	7,96,058		
Jayshree Ramesh	1	548532	5,48,532	1.55	5,48,532	1.55	5,48,532		
Foreign Nationals	1	89000	89,000	0.25	89,000	0.25	89,000		
Bodies Corporate	309	148408	1,48,408	0.42	1,48,408	0.42	1,43,708		
Any Other (specify)	1578	177416	1,77,416	0.50	1,77,416	0.50	1,67,176		
Clearing Members	4	264	264	0.00	264	0.00	264		

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1600	1,600	0.00	1,600	0.00	1,600		
HUF	1496	83432	83,432	0.24	83,432	0.24	83,432		
Employees	20	14925	14,925	0.04	14,925	0.04	4,685		
LLP	46	16510	16,510	0.05	16,510	0.05	16,510		
Director or Director's Relatives	2	60000	60,000	0.17	60,000	0.17	60,000		
Trusts	6	685	685	0.00	685	0.00	685		
Sub Total B4	63740	4764318	47,64,318	13.44	47,64,318	13.44	45,88,277		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	63836	10308359	1,03,08,359	29.07	1,03,08,359	29.07	1,01,32,318		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)						
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00							
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00							

#### Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

#### Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	3.61
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	3.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	3.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	3.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	2.39